Pt /Cold Coffees

Espresso 1.50
Double Espresso 2.00
Cappuccino 3.00
Flat White 2.80
Latte 3.00
Americano 2.50
Mocha Dark / White 3.50
Frappe 2.50
Instant Coffee 120z 2.50
Freddo Espresso 2.50
Freddo Cappuccino 120z/16o0z 2.70 / 3.00
lced Flat White 2.80
lced Latte 120z/160z 2.50 / 3.00
lced Americano 2.50
lced Mocha Dark / White 3.50
(yw @W Hot/Cold
Frappuccino 3.00
Biscoccino 3.50
@@C@M@W 120z/160z
Classic Chocolate 2.50/3.50
White Chocolate 2.50/ 3.50
Sugar Free Chocolate 2.50 / 3.50
Bueno (Flavoured) 3.00

Eonbras

Shot of Espresso

Whipped Cream

Milk: Soya / Coco / Almond / Oat
Syrups: Caramel / Hazelnut / Vanilla
Sugar Free Synaps: Caramel

*ALL COFFEES ALSO SERVED DECAF

j&m’ / Tea (Selection

Green: Green Tea

Dictamus

Bio: Lemon Verbena Mountain Tea
White: Chamomile

Iced Tea Peach or Lemon

(Smw&%ée@

Blackberry
Strawberry
Mango
Passion Fruit

Vanilla / Chocolate
Strawberry / Biscuit

Lemanade Stand

Pomegranate & Apple
Lemonade & Strawberry

A":a{

1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

3.70

L3 Granpe
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Find us exclusively on

r foody .

ADDRESS
36AB Stasinou, Strovolos,
2003 Nicosia, Cyprus

CALL US
+357 22 377 670

o La grande strovolos cy
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Sanduwiches

Special 4,90

Lountza, Halloumi, Ham, Bacon, Cheese

La Grande 4,90
Rosto, Halloumi, Bacon

Breakfast 4,90
Bacon, Halloumi, egg

Chicken Halloumi 4,90
Chicken, Halloumi

Chinese Chicken 4,90

Chicken, Cheese, Sweet Chilli Sauce

e 2
Make Your Own 4 .90

Add on Extra / Free Option in each sandwich
Roast Pork: 0,50€
Chicken: 0,50€
Egg: 0,30€

Halloumi, Ham, Lountza,
Bacon, Cheese,
Tomato, Cucumber

Sauces: Ketchup, Mayonnaise, Mustard, Pickle, Sweet Chilli

Halloumoti 4,00

Halloumi, mint, grated onions and extra virgin oil

Melitzana Grill 6,60
Grilled eggplant slices layered with tomato sauce,
mozzarella and grated parmesan

Creamy Chicken 6,90
Garlicky white cream, grilled chicken, black olives,
diced onions, mozzarella and grated parmesan

Sausage & Caramelised Onions 6,90
Tradifional Greek sausage, caramelised onions, Dijon
mustard, tomato sauce, mozzarella and parmesan

Margherita
Tomato sauce, fresh basil and a drizzle of
exira virgin oil, mozzarella and parmesan

Marinara

Tomato sauce, oregano and garlic

Pesto Pizza
Pesto, Mozzarella and Parmesan

Pepperoni
Tomato sauce, chilli flakes Pepperoni (Hot Honey),
mozzarella and parmesan

Creamy Garlic Chicken

Garlicky white sauce, grilled chicken,
caramelised onions, diced fomatoes, black
olives, mozzarella and parmesan

Cyprus
Halloumi, Lountza, Mushrooms, Mint,
Tomato Sauce and Mozzarella

Controversial

Pineapple, Lountza and Mozzarella

Melitzana
Tomato sauce, grilled Eggplant, oregano and
caramelised onions and black olives

Prosciutto di Napoli
Pesto, prosciutto mozzarella and parmesan

Garlic pizza

8.90

8.30

8,90

9.40

250

2.80

9.50

a0

A

8.80

Garlic confit, rosemary, extra virgin olive oil, mozzarella

(Swee&&

Tahini Pie
Blueberry Muffin
E.Weddel Chocolate Muffin

Milk Chocolate and
Candied Walnut Cookie

White Chocolate
and Hazelnut Cookie

Dessorts

Chocolate Mallow Pizza
Chocolate sauce, marshmallows, icing sugar

Créme Brilée Pizza
Custard Creme, Madagascar vanilla, icing sugar

Orange Cake (Piece)

Dvindes

Coca Cola 330ml
Coca Cola Zero 330ml
Fanta 330ml

Seven Up 330ml
Sparkling Water 330ml
Still Water 500ml

Fresh Juice Orange 160z

2,60
2,30

2,30

2,10

2,10

7,00

7,00

3,50

1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
0,50
2,50
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